
Hauptlauf über 7,5 km  am  08.07.2023

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 699 Schönfeld, Thomas LG Lohr-Rechtenbach M4075 1 3 0 : 0 2 
2 48 Graf, Patrick FV Steinfeld/ Hausen-Rohrbac M96 1 3 2 : 5 7 
3 86 Fries, Johannes M89 2 3 3 : 0 1 
4 702 Amann, Michael LG Lohr-Rechtenbach M5064 1 3 3 : 2 3 
5 122 Suhl, Jörg LLT Wallernhausen M5068 2 3 4 : 0 8 
6 280 Tiller, Mirko LG Lohr-Rechtenbach M97 3 3 4 : 2 2 
7 121 Schmidt, Wito M4080 2 3 4 : 2 9 
8 587 Schamberger, Gunther FC Wiesenfeld - Halsbach M4078 3 3 4 : 3 3 
9 40 Schuhmann, Jakob FV Steinfeld/ Hausen-Rohrbac M99 4 3 4 : 3 5 

10 42 Kess, Martin FV Steinfeld/ Hausen-Rohrbac M89 5 3 5 : 3 3 
11 39 Riedmann, Christian FV Steinfeld/ Hausen-Rohrbac M91 6 3 6 : 2 3 
12 51 Trebeß, Marcel FV Steinfeld/ Hausen-Rohrbac M02 7 3 6 : 3 8 
13 55 Gröbner, Lukas FV Steinfeld/ Hausen-Rohrbac M94 8 3 6 : 4 5 
14 50 Herold, Maximilian FV Steinfeld/ Hausen-Rohrbac M95 9 3 6 : 4 6 
15 111 Ott, Christian DGK M5071 3 3 6 : 5 0 
16 691 Ruf, Torsten Bund Naturschutz M4077 4 3 6 : 5 6 
17 38 Rauch, Philipp FV Steinfeld/ Hausen-Rohrbac M93 10 3 6 : 5 9 
18 588 Ibel, Verena RV Viktoria Wombach W89 1 3 7 : 0 2 
19 98 Arnowitz, Luca RV Viktoria Wombach M06 11 3 7 : 0 3 
20 46 Seufert, Levin FV Steinfeld/ Hausen-Rohrbac M05 12 3 7 : 1 3 
21 683 Schmitt, Hanna LG Lohr-Rechtenbach W03 2 3 7 : 1 7 
22 97 Pfaff, Anna-Lena W97 3 3 7 : 2 5 
23 44 Scheiner, Jan FV Steinfeld/ Hausen-Rohrbac M95 13 3 7 : 2 8 
24 115 Schmitt, Uwe M85 14 3 7 : 2 9 
25 609 Wenzl, Patrick RV Viktoria Wombach M4083 5 3 7 : 4 2 
26 120 Hofstötter, Marc FV Steinfeld/ Hausen-Rohrbac M01 15 3 7 : 4 6 
27 66 Huther, Jonas SV Hausen-Rohrbach M97 16 3 8 : 0 1 
28 56 Nürnberger, Jonas FV Steinfeld/ Hausen-Rohrbac M95 17 3 8 : 0 2 
29 37 Höfling, Lukas FV Steinfeld/ Hausen-Rohrbac M98 18 3 8 : 2 0 
30 679 Pototzky , Leo RV Viktoria Wombach M5064 4 3 8 : 3 5 
31 292 Bald, Steffen SV Hausen/Rohrbach M95 19 3 8 : 4 4 
32 109 Ullrich, Manuel RV Viktoria Wombach M91 20 3 8 : 5 1 
33 685 Gryglewski, Andreas TSV Lohr M4079 6 3 8 : 5 3 
34 701 Ilardi, Sebastiano LG Lohr-Rechtenbach M6057 1 3 9 : 0 1 
35 108 Ullrich, Marco RV Viktoria Wombach M5071 5 3 9 : 1 3 
36 110 Weyer, Christian M87 21 3 9 : 3 6 
37 100 Marschall, Ralf SV Hausen-Rohrbach M92 22 3 9 : 4 7 
38 653 Anja, Kempf W84 4 3 9 : 4 9 
39 678 Oehring , Thomas Spvgg Waldzell-Ansbach M4083 7 4 0 : 0 0 
40 586 Riedmann, Daniel SV Hausen/Rohrbach M4081 8 4 0 : 0 4 
41 675 Foh, Jürgen M5069 6 4 0 : 1 6 
42 45 Mehling, Lennart FV Steinfeld/ Hausen-Rohrbac M04 23 4 0 : 2 1 
43 36 Stamm, Erik FV Steinfeld/ Hausen-Rohrbac M03 24 4 0 : 2 2 
44 47 Möhler-Väth, Marcel FV Steinfeld/ Hausen-Rohrbac M91 25 4 0 : 5 8 
45 116 Christ, David M89 26 4 1 : 2 9 
46 65 Scheiner, Benjamin FV Steinfeld/ Hausen-Rohrbac M85 27 4 1 : 4 6 
47 52 Stegerwald, Yannick FV Steinfeld/ Hausen-Rohrbac M96 28 4 2 : 5 1 
48 690 Frech, Andreas Schulzentrum Lohr M5064 7 4 3 : 0 2 
49 41 Heeb, Lorenz FV Steinfeld/ Hausen-Rohrbac M04 29 4 3 : 3 4 
50 49 Dorsch, Philipp FV Steinfeld/ Hausen-Rohrbac M96 30 4 3 : 3 5 
51 75 Freund, Josefine TSV Lohr W07 5 4 3 : 3 6 
52 114 Gabel, Julius RV Viktoria Wombach M6058 2 4 3 : 4 3 
53 118 Munser, Guido LG Lohr-Rechtenbach M4074 9 4 3 : 5 3 
54 54 Seufert, Markus FV Steinfeld/ Hausen-Rohrbac M03 31 4 3 : 5 4 
55 117 Rosenkranz, Franz M5064 8 4 3 : 5 7 
56 43 Rinaldi, Samuel FV Steinfeld/ Hausen-Rohrbac M03 32 4 4 : 0 6 
57 686 Eirich, Heiko M4076 10 4 4 : 1 0 
58 107 Stamm, Norbert SV Hausen-Rohrbach M5069 9 4 4 : 2 0 
59 53 Seufert, Kai FV Steinfeld/ Hausen-Rohrbac M01 33 4 4 : 4 3 
60 693 Dildey, Erik M5071 10 4 5 : 0 3 
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Hauptlauf über 7,5 km  am  08.07.2023

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

61 676 Schmitt, Thomas RV Viktoria Wombach M6062 3 4 5 : 1 0 
62 99 Riedmann, Steffen SV Hausen-Rohrbach M4080 11 4 5 : 5 5 
63 106 Wachtel, Andreas M5064 11 4 6 : 0 5 
64 119 Munser, Simone LG Lohr-Rechtenbach W4076 1 4 6 : 0 6 
65 112 Riethmann, Franz Lauftreff M5065 12 4 6 : 5 4 
66 687 Steigerwald, Alissa W03 6 4 8 : 3 2 
67 103 Kees, Christoph SV Hausen-Rohrbach M4079 12 4 9 : 1 3 
68 113 Schreier, Gerhard RV Viktoria Wombach M6055 4 4 9 : 2 1 
69 684 Beier, Janis M08 34 4 9 : 2 8 
70 677 Armowitz, Maya RV Viktoria Wombach W04 7 4 9 : 5 9 
71 680 Pototzky , Heide RV Viktoria Wombach W6063 1 5 0 : 2 4 
72 692 Wolf, Peter Harresläufer M7053 1 1 : 0 0 : 0 6 
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Hauptlauf über 7,5 km  am  08.07.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 699 Schönfeld, Thomas LG Lohr-Rechtenbach M4075 1 3 0 : 0 2 
2 121 Schmidt, Wito M4080 2 3 4 : 2 9 
3 587 Schamberger, Gunther FC Wiesenfeld - Halsbach M4078 3 3 4 : 3 3 
4 691 Ruf, Torsten Bund Naturschutz M4077 4 3 6 : 5 6 
5 609 Wenzl, Patrick RV Viktoria Wombach M4083 5 3 7 : 4 2 
6 685 Gryglewski, Andreas TSV Lohr M4079 6 3 8 : 5 3 
7 678 Oehring , Thomas Spvgg Waldzell-Ansbach M4083 7 4 0 : 0 0 
8 586 Riedmann, Daniel SV Hausen/Rohrbach M4081 8 4 0 : 0 4 
9 118 Munser, Guido LG Lohr-Rechtenbach M4074 9 4 3 : 5 3 

10 686 Eirich, Heiko M4076 10 4 4 : 1 0 
11 99 Riedmann, Steffen SV Hausen-Rohrbach M4080 11 4 5 : 5 5 
12 103 Kees, Christoph SV Hausen-Rohrbach M4079 12 4 9 : 1 3 
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Hauptlauf über 7,5 km  am  08.07.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 702 Amann, Michael LG Lohr-Rechtenbach M5064 1 3 3 : 2 3 
2 122 Suhl, Jörg LLT Wallernhausen M5068 2 3 4 : 0 8 
3 111 Ott, Christian DGK M5071 3 3 6 : 5 0 
4 679 Pototzky , Leo RV Viktoria Wombach M5064 4 3 8 : 3 5 
5 108 Ullrich, Marco RV Viktoria Wombach M5071 5 3 9 : 1 3 
6 675 Foh, Jürgen M5069 6 4 0 : 1 6 
7 690 Frech, Andreas Schulzentrum Lohr M5064 7 4 3 : 0 2 
8 117 Rosenkranz, Franz M5064 8 4 3 : 5 7 
9 107 Stamm, Norbert SV Hausen-Rohrbach M5069 9 4 4 : 2 0 

10 693 Dildey, Erik M5071 10 4 5 : 0 3 
11 106 Wachtel, Andreas M5064 11 4 6 : 0 5 
12 112 Riethmann, Franz Lauftreff M5065 12 4 6 : 5 4 
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Hauptlauf über 7,5 km  am  08.07.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 701 Ilardi, Sebastiano LG Lohr-Rechtenbach M6057 1 3 9 : 0 1 
2 114 Gabel, Julius RV Viktoria Wombach M6058 2 4 3 : 4 3 
3 676 Schmitt, Thomas RV Viktoria Wombach M6062 3 4 5 : 1 0 
4 113 Schreier, Gerhard RV Viktoria Wombach M6055 4 4 9 : 2 1 
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Hauptlauf über 7,5 km  am  08.07.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 70-79
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 692 Wolf, Peter Harresläufer M7053 1 1 : 0 0 : 0 6 
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Hauptlauf über 7,5 km  am  08.07.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 119 Munser, Simone LG Lohr-Rechtenbach W4076 1 4 6 : 0 6 
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Hauptlauf über 7,5 km  am  08.07.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  W 60-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 680 Pototzky , Heide RV Viktoria Wombach W6063 1 5 0 : 2 4 
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